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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

AUT AUSTRIA1 2.155 yes

        KOGLER Marco AUT KÄ KAC Klagenfurt 2001 M      

        BERKDOLD Samuel AUT VA FTS Dornbirn 2001 M      

        BIRO Alexander AUT KÄ KAC Klagenfurt 2001 R M      

        FUCHS Julian AUT VA FTS Dornbirn 2002 M      

AUSTRIA2 2.364 yes

        GSTETTNER Michel AUT VA FTSJF Feldkirch 2001 M      

        LEPIR Luka AUT VA FTS Dornbirn 2001 M      

        BRUCKMÜLLER Fabian AUT OÖ FU Linz 2001 M      

        VIGL Oliver AUT FTS Dornbirn 2003 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CAN CANADA 2.132 yes

        HSIEH JAROV Seraphim CAN 2001 R M      

        JI Victor Cheng CAN 2001 R M      

        FAFARD Fynn CAN 2000 R M      

        WU Rick CAN 2000 R M      

CANADA 2 2.392 yes

        KADYSZEWSKI Mateo CAN 2001 R M      

        ZHANG Gardiner CAN 2000 R M      

        GRANGER-HOTTE
Olivier

CAN 2000 R M      

        ZHANG Daniel CAN 2000 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 2.284 yes

        Mad <   Team
Manager

       

        SKALS Oscar Juul DEN HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001 R M      

        DANDANELL Ulrik DEN 2000 R M      

        JENSEN August
Lindstrom

DEN HS HFK Hellerup 2001 R M      

DENMARK 2 2.394 yes

        Natalia Kroliak <   Team
Manager

       

        LE QUANG HUY Phileas
Rubaek

DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 2000 R M      

        RAGN JENSEN Sikker DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2002 R M      

        BERNSEN Christoffer
Leth

DEN HS FKT Kobenhavn 2000 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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EST ESTONIA 2.83 yes

        BOBROV Ilian EST SBSK Draakon 2000 R M      

        GEDZO Leon EST SBSK Draakon 2001 R M      

        SERHOVETS Maksim EST SBSK Draakon 2000 R M      

        KIIROJA Jaron EST Tallinna Mook 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 2.370 yes

        KALLIO Matias FIN KAVE 2001 R M      

        SKOGSTER Amos FIN HFM 2000 R M      

        OJALA Tuomas FIN TMÅF 2001 R M      

FINLAND 2 2.382 yes

        Aysedi Heinämaa <   Team
Manager

       

        PIRHONEN Petri FIN EM 2002 R M      

        PAHKALA Pyry FIN KyIF/UR33 2002 R M      

        HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HABDA 2002 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR GBR1 2.202 yes

        PAUL Dominic GBR 2000 L M      

        SHEPHERD Billy GBR Skipton FC 2000 R M      

        BELL Jack GBR 2000 L M      

        WILLCOX Joshua GBR 2001 R M      

GBR2 2.300 yes

        Sean Walton <   Team
Manager

       

        MORRISON Dylan GBR 2001 M      

        FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 2002 R M      

        PAPADOPOULOS
Alexander

GBR 2000 M      

        WAKE James GBR 2000 R M      

GBR3 2.337 yes

        ASHFORTH Myles GBR 2002 R M      

        BEGLEY-JONES Murray GBR 2000 R M      

        CAREY Patrick GBR 2000 R M      

GBR4 2.344 yes

        FOSTER Nathan GBR 2000 R M      

        MAY Toby GBR 2002 L M      

        KEW Ethan GBR Redhill and Reigate EC 2002 R M      

  4 Participants (4 present)
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GRE GREECE 2.167 yes

        Stergios Terzoudis <   Team
Manager

       

        KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 L M      

        GKOGKOS Filippos GRE O.X.I.F. 2001 R M      

        GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.F. 2000 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 2.42 yes

        Marzari <   Team
Manager

       

        DI VEROLI Davide ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 2001 L M      

        BALZANO Marco ITA CESAN - Club Scherma San
Nicola

2000 R M      

        LEONE Francesco ITA CUS Pavia Scherma 2000 R M      

        GAETANI Giulio ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2000 R M      

ITALY 2 2.121 yes

        Bossalini <   Team
Manager

       

        VARENGO Pietro ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2000 L M      

        MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS Bernardi Ferrara 2001 R M      

        ARMALEO Filippo ITA C. Pompilio Genova 2002 L M      

        BARBERO Stefano ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2000 L M      

ITALY 3 2.78 yes

        marzari <   Team
Manager

       

        TASSINARI Pietro ITA PRO VERCELLI 2001 R M      

        MAGNI Mattia ITA MIPIT - Scherma Cariplo Piccolo
Teatro Milano

2000 L M      

        SIGNORE Salvatore ITA ASDGS Pietro Giannon 2001 M      

        SIMONATO Franco
Alchiede

ITA PAACC - Accedemia Scherma
Palermo

2000 R M      

ITALY 4 2.183 yes

        Bossalini <   Team
Manager

       

        DI BERNARDO Riccardo ITA BGPOL - Polisportiva 2001 L M      

        DI VEROLI Damiano ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 2003 R M      

        POLLEDRI Amedeo ITA CS Pettorelli di Piacenza 2000 R M      

        GRECO Simone ITA RALUG 2001 R M      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

NOR NORWAY 2.317 yes

        Bartosz Piasecki <   Team
Manager

       

        EEG Svend Marcus NOR STF Stavanger 2000 R M      

        DYRSETH Brage NOR BF Bergen 2001 R M      

        GEITUNG Tomas NOR BF Bergen 2000 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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ROU MIXED EUROPE 2.279 yes

        PELIN Marco ROU CSS 1 Constanta 2001 R M      

        MARKOTA Vedran CRO CAFC Mladost 2001 L M      

        PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001 R M      

        PRELOVSEK Martin CRO MK Lokomotiva 2000 R M      

ROMANIA 2.112 yes

        SZILAGYI Balazs ROU CS Satu Mare 2000 R M      

        OROIAN Alex ROU CS Satu Mare 2000 R M      

        MACSKA Adam ROU CS Satu Mare 2000 L M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 2.24 yes

        FEDOROV Roman RUS National team 2000 R M      

        BELOZEROV Mikhail RUS National team 2000 R M      

        SPIRIN Mikhail RUS National team 2000 R M      

        KOROVIN Igor RUS National team 2000 L M      

RUSSIA 2 2.129 yes

        PERSIYANOV Dmitriy RUS National team 2001 R M      

        BARTELEMY Rollan RUS National team 2000 R M      

        OVCHARENKO Artem RUS National team 2000 R M      

        SHVELIDZE Dmitriy RUS National team 2001 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 2.76 yes

        F. Cewui <   Team
Manager

       

        SOUTULLO Jordi SUI CEB Bienne Biel 2002 R M      

        HAURI Ian SUI SEG Geneve 2002 R M      

        CASTEJON Davide SUI 2002 L M      

        FAVRE Hadrien SUI CES Sierre 2001 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ARAMIS 2.419 yes

        Peter Norrman <   Team
Manager

       

        VON POST Joel SWE 2001 R M      

        ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE SY ARA Helsingborg 2003 R M      

        WIKSTRÖM Joel SWE SY ARA Helsingborg 2002 R M      

        NORRMAN Henrik SWE ARA 2001 R M      

SWEDEN 2.235 yes

        FOGEMAN Martin SWE ST SAF Stockholm 2000 R M      

        BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE SY A6 Jönköping 2000 R M      

        ERIKSSON Filip SWE UP UF Uppsala 2000 L M      

        POUSETTE Hugo SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2001 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

13 Nations, 26 Participants (26 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 024 0.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

2. 2 042 0.0 ITA ITALY yes

3. 2 076 0.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

4. 2 078 0.0 ITA ITALY 3 yes

5. 2 083 0.0 EST ESTONIA yes

6. 2 112 0.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

7. 2 121 0.0 ITA ITALY 2 yes

8. 2 129 0.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

9. 2 132 0.0 CAN CANADA yes

10. 2 155 0.0 AUT AUSTRIA1 yes

11. 2 167 0.0 GRE GREECE yes

12. 2 183 0.0 ITA ITALY 4 yes

13. 2 202 0.0 GBR GBR1 yes

14. 2 235 0.0 SWE SWEDEN yes

15. 2 279 0.0 ROU MIXED EUROPE yes

16. 2 284 0.0 DEN DENMARK yes

17. 2 300 0.0 GBR GBR2 yes

18. 2 317 0.0 NOR NORWAY yes

19. 2 337 0.0 GBR GBR3 yes

20. 2 344 0.0 GBR GBR4 yes

21. 2 364 0.0 AUT AUSTRIA2 yes

22. 2 370 0.0 FIN FINLAND yes

23. 2 382 0.0 FIN FINLAND 2 yes

24. 2 392 0.0 CAN CANADA 2 yes

25. 2 394 0.0 DEN DENMARK 2 yes

26. 2 419 0.0 SWE ARAMIS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 Cadet Circuit (Copenhagen) Epee male U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Philippe Bonnet
Latitia Jorgensen
Nicolai Barding

EFC Oberserver: Martina Ganassin
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Format

Participants 26 Participants

1 Direct elimination
11.12. 09:00

Table of 32 with place 1-16

26 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 Cadet Circuit (Copenhagen) Epee male U17
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 3 24 0.0

2 ITA ITALY 3 42 0.0

3 SUI SWITZERLAND 3 76 0.0

4 ITA ITALY 3 3 78 0.0

5 EST ESTONIA 3 83 0.0

6 ROU ROMANIA 3 112 0.0

7 ITA ITALY 2 3 121 0.0

8 RUS RUSSIA 2 3 129 0.0

9 CAN CANADA 3 132 0.0

10 AUT AUSTRIA1 3 155 0.0

11 GRE GREECE 3 167 0.0

12 ITA ITALY 4 3 183 0.0

13 GBR GBR1 3 202 0.0

14 SWE SWEDEN 3 235 0.0

15 ROU MIXED EUROPE 3 279 0.0

16 DEN DENMARK 3 284 0.0

17 GBR GBR2 3 300 0.0

18 NOR NORWAY 3 317 0.0

19 GBR GBR3 3 337 0.0

20 GBR GBR4 3 344 0.0

21 AUT AUSTRIA2 3 364 0.0

22 FIN FINLAND 3 370 0.0

23 FIN FINLAND 2 3 382 0.0

24 CAN CANADA 2 3 392 0.0

25 DEN DENMARK 2 3 394 0.0

26 SWE ARAMIS 3 419 0.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 RUSSIA RUS

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Sun 09:00

17 GBR2 GBR V 45

16 DENMARK DEN D 32

  R: PUCHACHER Lukas (AUT) / LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

  Piste 4 Sun 09:00

9 CANADA CAN V 45

24 CANADA 2 CAN D 30

  R: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR) / RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE)

  Piste 5 Sun 09:00

25 DENMARK 2 DEN D 24

8 RUSSIA 2 RUS V 45

  R: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO) / TERHO Markku (FIN)

 

5 ESTONIA EST

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 6 Sun 09:00

21 AUSTRIA2 AUT D 28

12 ITALY 4 ITA V 45

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

  Piste 7 Sun 09:00

13 GBR1 GBR D 34

20 GBR4 GBR V 35

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE) / PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 ITALY 3 ITA

 

Piste 2 Sun 10:00

RUSSIA RUS V 45

GBR2 (17) GBR D 36

R: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO) / RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE)

Piste 3 Sun 10:00

CANADA CAN D 38

RUSSIA 2 RUS V 45

R: PUCHACHER Lukas (AUT) / MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

Piste 4 Sun 10:00

ESTONIA EST D 37

ITALY 4 ITA V 45

R: TERHO Markku (FIN) / VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

Piste 7 Sun 10:00

GBR4 (20) GBR D 23

ITALY 3 ITA V 45

R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / HAN Kristina (CAN)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 SWITZERLAND SUI

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 8 Sun 09:00

19 GBR3 GBR D 43

14 SWEDEN SWE V 45

  R: BINET Regina (HUN) / MOBERG Leif (NOR)

  Piste 9 Sun 09:00

11 GREECE GRE V 45

22 FINLAND FIN D 28

  R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

 

27 *** bye ***

6 ROMANIA ROU

 

  Piste 10 Sun 09:00

7 ITALY 2 ITA V 45

26 ARAMIS SWE D 21

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 11 Sun 09:00

23 FINLAND 2 FIN D 30

10 AUSTRIA1 AUT V 45

  R: HAN Kristina (CAN) / TZAUD Eric (SUI)

  Piste 12 Sun 09:00

15 MIXED EUROPE ROU D 39

18 NORWAY NOR V 45

  R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 ITALY ITA

 

Piste 8 Sun 10:00

SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

SWEDEN SWE D 35

R: MOBERG Leif (NOR) / PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

Piste 11 Sun 10:00

GREECE GRE V 45

ROMANIA ROU D 36

R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN) / LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 12 Sun 10:00

ITALY 2 ITA V 45

AUSTRIA1 AUT D 27

R: BINET Regina (HUN) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 13 Sun 10:00

NORWAY (18) NOR D 24

ITALY ITA V 45

R: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST) / TZAUD Eric (SUI)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 2 Sun 12:45

RUSSIA 2 (8) RUS V 45

ITALY 4 (12) ITA D 43

R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 3 Sun 12:45

SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

ITALY 2 (7) ITA D 42

R: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR) / RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:00

1 RUSSIA RUS V 45

8 RUSSIA 2 RUS D 42

  R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE) / TERHO Markku (FIN)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:00

5 ITALY 4 (12) ITA D 36

4 ITALY 3 ITA V 45

  R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / HAN Kristina (CAN)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:00

3 SWITZERLAND SUI D 38

6 GREECE (11) GRE V 45

  R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS) / MOBERG Leif (NOR)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:00

7 ITALY 2 ITA D 32

2 ITALY ITA V 45

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 4 Sun 12:45

RUSSIA RUS V 45

ITALY 3 ITA D 35

R: PUCHACHER Lukas (AUT) / MOBERG Leif (NOR)

Piste 7 Sun 12:45

GREECE (11) GRE D 26

ITALY ITA V 45

R: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN) / LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 1 Sun 14:30

RUSSIA RUS V 45

ITALY ITA D 31

R: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR) / PUCHACHER Lukas (AUT)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 4 Sun 14:00

1 RUSSIA 2 (8) RUS V 45

2 SWITZERLAND (3) SUI D 35

  R: MOBERG Leif (NOR) / PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

  Piste 3 Sun 14:00

1 ITALY 4 (12) ITA D 37

2 ITALY 2 (7) ITA V 45

  R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn (SWE) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 7 Sun 14:00

1 ITALY 3 (4) ITA V 45

2 GREECE (11) GRE D 37

  R: TERHO Markku (FIN) / LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 24 Sun 12:45

GBR2 (17) GBR V 45

GBR4 (20) GBR D 42

R: TERHO Markku (FIN) / HAN Kristina (CAN)

Piste 25 Sun 12:45

SWEDEN (14) SWE V 45

AUSTRIA1 (10) AUT D 42

R: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

  Piste 22 Sun 11:00

1 GBR2 (17) GBR D 25

8 CANADA (9) CAN V 45

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

  Piste 23 Sun 11:00

5 ESTONIA EST V 45

4 GBR4 (20) GBR D 27

  R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN) / BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

  Piste 24 Sun 11:00

3 SWEDEN (14) SWE D 42

6 ROMANIA ROU V 45

  R: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST) / PUCHACHER Lukas (AUT)

  Piste 25 Sun 11:00

7 AUSTRIA1 (10) AUT D 31

2 NORWAY (18) NOR V 45

  R: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR) / BINET Regina (HUN)

Piste 22 Sun 12:45

CANADA (9) CAN V 45

ESTONIA (5) EST D 31

R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste 23 Sun 12:45

ROMANIA (6) ROU V 45

NORWAY (18) NOR D 42

R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS) / BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)

Piste 22 Sun 14:00

CANADA (9) CAN D 43

ROMANIA (6) ROU V 44

R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS) / BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 24 Sun 14:00

1 GBR2 (17) GBR D 39

2 SWEDEN (14) SWE V 45

  R: HAN Kristina (CAN) / BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)

  Piste 25 Sun 14:00

1 GBR4 (20) GBR D 32

2 AUSTRIA1 (10) AUT V 45

  R: TZAUD Eric (SUI) / LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

  Piste 23 Sun 14:00

1 ESTONIA (5) EST V 45

2 NORWAY (18) NOR D 39

  R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste 3 R: PUCHACHER Lukas, AUT / LEBEDEV Eduard, EST

DENMARK 32 45 GBR2

DANDANELL Ulrik 4 4 5 5 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

JENSEN August Lindstrom 5 9 10 5 MORRISON Dylan

SKALS Oscar Juul 2 11 15 5 WAKE James

JENSEN August Lindstrom 4 15 20 5 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

DANDANELL Ulrik 4 19 25 5 WAKE James

SKALS Oscar Juul 1 20 30 5 MORRISON Dylan

JENSEN August Lindstrom 6 26 35 5 FOULSHAM Jacob

SKALS Oscar Juul 3 29 40 5 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

DANDANELL Ulrik 3 32 45 5 MORRISON Dylan

09:00 | Piste 4 R: MCDERMOTT Chiara, GBR / RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE

CANADA 2 30 45 CANADA

ZHANG Daniel 2 2 4 4 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

KADYSZEWSKI Mateo 4 6 10 6 FAFARD Fynn

GRANGER-HOTTE Olivier 4 10 15 5 WU Rick

KADYSZEWSKI Mateo 2 12 16 1 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

ZHANG Daniel 0 12 16 0 WU Rick

GRANGER-HOTTE Olivier 7 19 22 6 FAFARD Fynn

ZHANG Gardiner 2 21 24 2 JI Victor Cheng

GRANGER-HOTTE Olivier 4 25 29 5 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

ZHANG Daniel 5 30 45 16 FAFARD Fynn

09:00 | Piste 5 R: BOROSAK Mirna, CRO / TERHO Markku, FIN

RUSSIA 2 45 24 DENMARK 2

BARTELEMY Rollan 5 5 3 3 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 5 10 5 2 LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek

OVCHARENKO Artem 5 15 5 0 RAGN JENSEN Sikker

PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 5 20 8 3 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

BARTELEMY Rollan 5 25 12 4 RAGN JENSEN Sikker

OVCHARENKO Artem 5 30 14 2 LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek

SHVELIDZE Dmitriy 5 35 15 1 RAGN JENSEN Sikker

OVCHARENKO Artem 1 36 20 5 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

BARTELEMY Rollan 9 45 24 4 LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek
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09:00 | Piste 6 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

ITALY 4 45 28 AUSTRIA2

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 5 5 1 1 BRUCKMÜLLER Fabian

GRECO Simone 5 10 4 3 LEPIR Luka

DI VEROLI Damiano 5 15 9 5 GSTETTNER Michel

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 5 20 11 2 LEPIR Luka

DI VEROLI Damiano 5 25 12 1 BRUCKMÜLLER Fabian

GRECO Simone 5 30 15 3 GSTETTNER Michel

DI VEROLI Damiano 5 35 17 2 VIGL Oliver

POLLEDRI Amedeo 5 40 21 4 GSTETTNER Michel

GRECO Simone 5 45 28 7 BRUCKMÜLLER Fabian

09:00 | Piste 7 R: LINDE Birgitta, SWE / PRUGINIC Dimitar, FIN

GBR4 35 34 GBR1

MAY Toby 3 3 5 5 WILLCOX Joshua

FOSTER Nathan 0 3 5 0 BELL Jack

KEW Ethan 1 4 6 1 PAUL Dominic

FOSTER Nathan 3 7 8 2 WILLCOX Joshua

MAY Toby 5 12 11 3 PAUL Dominic

KEW Ethan 5 17 12 1 BELL Jack

FOSTER Nathan 6 23 19 7 SHEPHERD Billy

KEW Ethan 9 32 33 14 WILLCOX Joshua

MAY Toby 3 35 34 1 BELL Jack

09:00 | Piste 8 R: BINET Regina, HUN / MOBERG Leif, NOR

SWEDEN 45 43 GBR3

FOGEMAN Martin 2 2 4 4 BEGLEY-JONES Murray

ERIKSSON Filip 6 8 9 5 ASHFORTH Myles

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 2 10 14 5 CAREY Patrick

FOGEMAN Martin 2 12 19 5 ASHFORTH Myles

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 6 18 25 6 BEGLEY-JONES Murray

ERIKSSON Filip 2 20 30 5 CAREY Patrick

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 5 25 35 5 ASHFORTH Myles

POUSETTE Hugo 13 38 40 5 CAREY Patrick

ERIKSSON Filip 7 45 43 3 BEGLEY-JONES Murray

09:00 | Piste 9 R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS

FINLAND 28 45 GREECE

SKOGSTER Amos 3 3 5 5 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

KALLIO Matias 6 9 10 5 GKOGKOS Alexandros

OJALA Tuomas 3 12 15 5 GKOGKOS Filippos

SKOGSTER Amos 3 15 19 4 GKOGKOS Alexandros

OJALA Tuomas 1 16 25 6 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

KALLIO Matias 4 20 30 5 GKOGKOS Filippos

OJALA Tuomas 3 23 35 5 GKOGKOS Alexandros

SKOGSTER Amos 1 24 40 5 GKOGKOS Filippos

KALLIO Matias 4 28 45 5 KRITIKOS Dimitrios
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09:00 | Piste 10 R: AYANWALE Kola, GBR

ARAMIS 21 45 ITALY 2

WIKSTRÖM Joel 1 1 5 5 MALAGUTI Marco

NORRMAN Henrik 1 2 9 4 ARMALEO Filippo

VON POST Joel 6 8 15 6 VARENGO Pietro

WIKSTRÖM Joel 3 11 20 5 ARMALEO Filippo

VON POST Joel 4 15 25 5 MALAGUTI Marco

NORRMAN Henrik 0 15 30 5 VARENGO Pietro

VON POST Joel 4 19 35 5 ARMALEO Filippo

WIKSTRÖM Joel 1 20 40 5 VARENGO Pietro

NORRMAN Henrik 1 21 45 5 MALAGUTI Marco

09:00 | Piste 11 R: HAN Kristina, CAN / TZAUD Eric, SUI

AUSTRIA1 45 30 FINLAND 2

FUCHS Julian 5 5 5 5 HEINÄMAA Akseli

BERKDOLD Samuel 5 10 5 0 PAHKALA Pyry

BIRO Alexander 5 15 10 5 PIRHONEN Petri

FUCHS Julian 5 20 11 1 PAHKALA Pyry

BIRO Alexander 5 25 16 5 HEINÄMAA Akseli

BERKDOLD Samuel 5 30 20 4 PIRHONEN Petri

BIRO Alexander 5 35 20 0 PAHKALA Pyry

FUCHS Julian 4 39 25 5 PIRHONEN Petri

BERKDOLD Samuel 6 45 30 5 HEINÄMAA Akseli

09:00 | Piste 12 R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin, DEN

NORWAY 45 39 MIXED EUROPE

DYRSETH Brage 4 4 4 4 PELIN Marco

GEITUNG Tomas 5 9 9 5 PRELOVSEK Martin

EEG Svend Marcus 4 13 15 6 PETRE Mihai

DYRSETH Brage 5 18 18 3 PRELOVSEK Martin

EEG Svend Marcus 5 23 21 3 PELIN Marco

GEITUNG Tomas 7 30 26 5 PETRE Mihai

EEG Svend Marcus 5 35 29 3 PRELOVSEK Martin

DYRSETH Brage 5 40 35 6 MARKOTA Vedran

GEITUNG Tomas 5 45 39 4 PELIN Marco

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 2 R: BOROSAK Mirna, CRO / RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE

GBR2 36 45 RUSSIA

MORRISON Dylan 1 1 5 5 BELOZEROV Mikhail

WAKE James 5 6 10 5 KOROVIN Igor

PAPADOPOULOS Alexander 5 11 15 5 SPIRIN Mikhail

WAKE James 0 11 20 5 BELOZEROV Mikhail

MORRISON Dylan 8 19 25 5 SPIRIN Mikhail

PAPADOPOULOS Alexander 1 20 30 5 KOROVIN Igor

WAKE James 2 22 35 5 SPIRIN Mikhail

PAPADOPOULOS Alexander 10 32 40 5 BELOZEROV Mikhail

MORRISON Dylan 4 36 45 5 KOROVIN Igor
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10:00 | Piste 3 R: PUCHACHER Lukas, AUT / MCDERMOTT Chiara, GBR

RUSSIA 2 45 38 CANADA

BARTELEMY Rollan 3 3 3 3 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 5 8 10 7 FAFARD Fynn

SHVELIDZE Dmitriy 7 15 12 2 WU Rick

PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 2 17 13 1 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

BARTELEMY Rollan 6 23 23 10 JI Victor Cheng

SHVELIDZE Dmitriy 7 30 26 3 FAFARD Fynn

PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 5 35 29 3 JI Victor Cheng

SHVELIDZE Dmitriy 5 40 33 4 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

BARTELEMY Rollan 5 45 38 5 FAFARD Fynn

10:00 | Piste 4 R: TERHO Markku, FIN / VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS

ITALY 4 45 37 ESTONIA

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 5 5 0 0 BOBROV Ilian

GRECO Simone 3 8 3 3 KIIROJA Jaron

DI VEROLI Damiano 4 12 7 4 SERHOVETS Maksim

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 8 20 10 3 KIIROJA Jaron

DI VEROLI Damiano 5 25 13 3 BOBROV Ilian

GRECO Simone 5 30 16 3 SERHOVETS Maksim

DI VEROLI Damiano 5 35 23 7 KIIROJA Jaron

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 5 40 26 3 SERHOVETS Maksim

GRECO Simone 5 45 37 11 BOBROV Ilian

10:00 | Piste 7 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / HAN Kristina, CAN

ITALY 3 45 23 GBR4

TASSINARI Pietro 5 5 3 3 MAY Toby

MAGNI Mattia 5 10 4 1 FOSTER Nathan

SIGNORE Salvatore 5 15 9 5 KEW Ethan

TASSINARI Pietro 5 20 10 1 FOSTER Nathan

SIGNORE Salvatore 5 25 12 2 MAY Toby

MAGNI Mattia 5 30 14 2 KEW Ethan

SIMONATO Franco Alchiede 3 33 15 1 FOSTER Nathan

TASSINARI Pietro 7 40 20 5 KEW Ethan

MAGNI Mattia 5 45 23 3 MAY Toby

10:00 | Piste 8 R: MOBERG Leif, NOR / PRUGINIC Dimitar, FIN

SWEDEN 35 45 SWITZERLAND

POUSETTE Hugo 1 1 1 1 FAVRE Hadrien

ERIKSSON Filip 5 6 10 9 HAURI Ian

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 4 10 13 3 SOUTULLO Jordi

POUSETTE Hugo 3 13 19 6 HAURI Ian

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 3 16 21 2 FAVRE Hadrien

ERIKSSON Filip 9 25 25 4 SOUTULLO Jordi

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 3 28 33 8 HAURI Ian

POUSETTE Hugo 6 34 40 7 CASTEJON Davide

ERIKSSON Filip 1 35 45 5 FAVRE Hadrien



Cadet Circuit

Copenhagen (DEN)
10.12.2016 - 11.12.2016

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Steve Glinka
Document ID:
11.12.2016 15:40

5 / 14

10:00 | Piste 11 R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin, DEN / LINDE Birgitta, SWE

ROMANIA 36 45 GREECE

MACSKA Adam 3 3 3 3 GKOGKOS Alexandros

SZILAGYI Balazs 2 5 6 3 GKOGKOS Filippos

OROIAN Alex 4 9 11 6 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

SZILAGYI Balazs 7 16 17 6 GKOGKOS Alexandros

MACSKA Adam 3 19 24 7 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

OROIAN Alex 3 22 29 5 GKOGKOS Filippos

SZILAGYI Balazs 2 24 33 4 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

OROIAN Alex 8 32 41 8 GKOGKOS Alexandros

MACSKA Adam 4 36 45 4 GKOGKOS Filippos

10:00 | Piste 12 R: BINET Regina, HUN / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

AUSTRIA1 27 45 ITALY 2

BIRO Alexander 3 3 4 4 MALAGUTI Marco

BERKDOLD Samuel 2 5 9 5 ARMALEO Filippo

FUCHS Julian 1 6 13 4 VARENGO Pietro

BIRO Alexander 3 9 17 4 ARMALEO Filippo

FUCHS Julian 0 9 20 3 MALAGUTI Marco

BERKDOLD Samuel 2 11 28 8 VARENGO Pietro

FUCHS Julian 4 15 35 7 BARBERO Stefano

BIRO Alexander 8 23 40 5 VARENGO Pietro

KOGLER Marco 4 27 45 5 MALAGUTI Marco

10:00 | Piste 13 R: LEBEDEV Eduard, EST / TZAUD Eric, SUI

ITALY 45 24 NORWAY

LEONE Francesco 0 0 2 2 GEITUNG Tomas

GAETANI Giulio 10 10 6 4 DYRSETH Brage

DI VEROLI Davide 5 15 6 0 EEG Svend Marcus

LEONE Francesco 5 20 9 3 DYRSETH Brage

DI VEROLI Davide -5 15 11 2 GEITUNG Tomas

GAETANI Giulio 15 30 14 3 EEG Svend Marcus

DI VEROLI Davide 5 35 19 5 DYRSETH Brage

LEONE Francesco 5 40 21 2 EEG Svend Marcus

GAETANI Giulio 5 45 24 3 GEITUNG Tomas
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Table 9-16

11:00 | Piste 22 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / PRUGINIC Dimitar, FIN

CANADA 45 25 GBR2

HSIEH JAROV Seraphim 5 5 4 4 MORRISON Dylan

FAFARD Fynn 5 10 6 2 WAKE James

JI Victor Cheng 2 12 10 4 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

HSIEH JAROV Seraphim 8 20 14 4 WAKE James

WU Rick 5 25 16 2 MORRISON Dylan

FAFARD Fynn 5 30 16 0 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

WU Rick 5 35 19 3 FOULSHAM Jacob

HSIEH JAROV Seraphim 5 40 23 4 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

FAFARD Fynn 5 45 25 2 MORRISON Dylan

11:00 | Piste 23 R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin, DEN / BOROSAK Mirna, CRO

GBR4 27 45 ESTONIA

MAY Toby 4 4 5 5 KIIROJA Jaron

KEW Ethan 1 5 10 5 GEDZO Leon

FOSTER Nathan 0 5 15 5 SERHOVETS Maksim

MAY Toby 6 11 20 5 GEDZO Leon

FOSTER Nathan 2 13 25 5 KIIROJA Jaron

KEW Ethan 3 16 30 5 SERHOVETS Maksim

FOSTER Nathan 3 19 30 0 GEDZO Leon

MAY Toby 6 25 40 10 SERHOVETS Maksim

KEW Ethan 2 27 45 5 BOBROV Ilian

11:00 | Piste 24 R: LEBEDEV Eduard, EST / PUCHACHER Lukas, AUT

ROMANIA 45 42 SWEDEN

MACSKA Adam 4 4 5 5 POUSETTE Hugo

SZILAGYI Balazs 5 9 10 5 ERIKSSON Filip

OROIAN Alex 6 15 15 5 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

SZILAGYI Balazs 1 16 20 5 POUSETTE Hugo

MACSKA Adam 8 24 24 4 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

OROIAN Alex 6 30 27 3 ERIKSSON Filip

SZILAGYI Balazs 5 35 35 8 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

OROIAN Alex 3 38 40 5 POUSETTE Hugo

MACSKA Adam 7 45 42 2 ERIKSSON Filip

11:00 | Piste 25 R: MCDERMOTT Chiara, GBR / BINET Regina, HUN

NORWAY 45 31 AUSTRIA1

GEITUNG Tomas 5 5 2 2 BIRO Alexander

DYRSETH Brage 5 10 3 1 KOGLER Marco

EEG Svend Marcus 5 15 4 1 FUCHS Julian

DYRSETH Brage 5 20 8 4 BIRO Alexander

GEITUNG Tomas 5 25 13 5 FUCHS Julian

EEG Svend Marcus 5 30 15 2 BERKDOLD Samuel

DYRSETH Brage 5 35 23 8 FUCHS Julian

EEG Svend Marcus 5 40 29 6 BIRO Alexander

GEITUNG Tomas 5 45 31 2 BERKDOLD Samuel
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Table of 8

11:00 | Piste 2 R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE / TERHO Markku, FIN

RUSSIA 2 42 45 RUSSIA

BARTELEMY Rollan 4 4 5 5 BELOZEROV Mikhail

SHVELIDZE Dmitriy 5 9 10 5 KOROVIN Igor

OVCHARENKO Artem 2 11 13 3 SPIRIN Mikhail

SHVELIDZE Dmitriy 9 20 16 3 BELOZEROV Mikhail

BARTELEMY Rollan 4 24 25 9 SPIRIN Mikhail

OVCHARENKO Artem 6 30 30 5 KOROVIN Igor

SHVELIDZE Dmitriy 5 35 30 0 SPIRIN Mikhail

OVCHARENKO Artem 3 38 40 10 BELOZEROV Mikhail

BARTELEMY Rollan 4 42 45 5 KOROVIN Igor

11:00 | Piste 3 R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / HAN Kristina, CAN

ITALY 3 45 36 ITALY 4

SIMONATO Franco Alchiede 5 5 5 5 DI BERNARDO Riccardo

MAGNI Mattia 4 9 10 5 GRECO Simone

SIGNORE Salvatore 1 10 11 1 POLLEDRI Amedeo

SIMONATO Franco Alchiede 1 11 12 1 GRECO Simone

SIGNORE Salvatore 12 23 21 9 DI BERNARDO Riccardo

MAGNI Mattia 6 29 24 3 POLLEDRI Amedeo

SIGNORE Salvatore 5 34 27 3 GRECO Simone

TASSINARI Pietro 6 40 35 8 POLLEDRI Amedeo

MAGNI Mattia 5 45 36 1 DI VEROLI Damiano

11:00 | Piste 4 R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS / MOBERG Leif, NOR

GREECE 45 38 SWITZERLAND

GKOGKOS Alexandros 4 4 2 2 SOUTULLO Jordi

GKOGKOS Filippos 4 8 5 3 FAVRE Hadrien

KRITIKOS Dimitrios 7 15 10 5 HAURI Ian

GKOGKOS Alexandros 1 16 13 3 FAVRE Hadrien

KRITIKOS Dimitrios 2 18 18 5 SOUTULLO Jordi

GKOGKOS Filippos 3 21 19 1 HAURI Ian

KRITIKOS Dimitrios 4 25 20 1 FAVRE Hadrien

GKOGKOS Alexandros 8 33 26 6 HAURI Ian

GKOGKOS Filippos 12 45 38 12 SOUTULLO Jordi

11:00 | Piste 7 R: LINDE Birgitta, SWE / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

ITALY 45 32 ITALY 2

BALZANO Marco 1 1 4 4 MALAGUTI Marco

GAETANI Giulio 5 6 8 4 ARMALEO Filippo

DI VEROLI Davide 5 11 11 3 VARENGO Pietro

BALZANO Marco 0 11 11 0 ARMALEO Filippo

DI VEROLI Davide 2 13 13 2 MALAGUTI Marco

GAETANI Giulio 12 25 16 3 VARENGO Pietro

DI VEROLI Davide 7 32 19 3 ARMALEO Filippo

LEONE Francesco 6 38 30 11 BARBERO Stefano

GAETANI Giulio 7 45 32 2 MALAGUTI Marco
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Semi-Final

12:45 | Piste 4 R: PUCHACHER Lukas, AUT / MOBERG Leif, NOR

ITALY 3 35 45 RUSSIA

MAGNI Mattia 4 4 5 5 BELOZEROV Mikhail

SIGNORE Salvatore 1 5 10 5 KOROVIN Igor

TASSINARI Pietro 2 7 15 5 SPIRIN Mikhail

SIGNORE Salvatore 4 11 19 4 BELOZEROV Mikhail

MAGNI Mattia 2 13 25 6 SPIRIN Mikhail

SIMONATO Franco Alchiede 5 18 29 4 KOROVIN Igor

SIGNORE Salvatore 4 22 34 5 FEDOROV Roman

TASSINARI Pietro 5 27 37 3 BELOZEROV Mikhail

MAGNI Mattia 8 35 45 8 KOROVIN Igor

12:45 | Piste 7 R: PRUGINIC Dimitar, FIN / LINDE Birgitta, SWE

ITALY 45 26 GREECE

GAETANI Giulio 3 3 5 5 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

LEONE Francesco 3 6 4 -1 GKOGKOS Filippos

DI VEROLI Davide 4 10 9 5 GKOGKOS Alexandros

LEONE Francesco 6 16 13 4 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

GAETANI Giulio 9 25 18 5 GKOGKOS Alexandros

DI VEROLI Davide 1 26 19 1 GKOGKOS Filippos

BALZANO Marco 5 31 21 2 GKOGKOS Alexandros

DI VEROLI Davide 9 40 24 3 KRITIKOS Dimitrios

GAETANI Giulio 5 45 26 2 GKOGKOS Filippos
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Table 5-8

12:45 | Piste 2 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

ITALY 4 43 45 RUSSIA 2

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 5 5 1 1 BARTELEMY Rollan

POLLEDRI Amedeo 5 10 4 3 PERSIYANOV Dmitriy

DI VEROLI Damiano 5 15 7 3 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 0 15 8 1 PERSIYANOV Dmitriy

DI VEROLI Damiano 7 22 15 7 BARTELEMY Rollan

POLLEDRI Amedeo 8 30 20 5 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy

DI VEROLI Damiano 2 32 22 2 PERSIYANOV Dmitriy

DI BERNARDO Riccardo 6 38 39 17 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy

POLLEDRI Amedeo 5 43 45 6 BARTELEMY Rollan

12:45 | Piste 3 R: MCDERMOTT Chiara, GBR / RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE

ITALY 2 42 45 SWITZERLAND

MALAGUTI Marco 1 1 4 4 SOUTULLO Jordi

ARMALEO Filippo 5 6 8 4 FAVRE Hadrien

BARBERO Stefano 7 13 14 6 HAURI Ian

ARMALEO Filippo 4 17 17 3 SOUTULLO Jordi

MALAGUTI Marco 1 18 19 2 HAURI Ian

BARBERO Stefano 6 24 27 8 FAVRE Hadrien

ARMALEO Filippo 4 28 31 4 HAURI Ian

BARBERO Stefano 10 38 38 7 SOUTULLO Jordi

MALAGUTI Marco 4 42 45 7 FAVRE Hadrien



Cadet Circuit

Copenhagen (DEN)
10.12.2016 - 11.12.2016

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Steve Glinka
Document ID:
11.12.2016 15:40

10 / 14

Table 13-16

12:45 | Piste 24 R: TERHO Markku, FIN / HAN Kristina, CAN

GBR4 42 45 GBR2

MAY Toby 4 4 5 5 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

FOSTER Nathan 2 6 5 0 MORRISON Dylan

KEW Ethan 9 15 10 5 WAKE James

FOSTER Nathan 5 20 16 6 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

MAY Toby 5 25 20 4 WAKE James

KEW Ethan 5 30 23 3 MORRISON Dylan

FOSTER Nathan 5 35 34 11 WAKE James

KEW Ethan 4 39 40 6 FOULSHAM Jacob

MAY Toby 3 42 45 5 MORRISON Dylan

12:45 | Piste 25 R: LEBEDEV Eduard, EST

AUSTRIA1 42 45 SWEDEN

BERKDOLD Samuel 5 5 5 5 POUSETTE Hugo

FUCHS Julian 4 9 10 5 ERIKSSON Filip

BIRO Alexander 0 9 15 5 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

FUCHS Julian 7 16 19 4 POUSETTE Hugo

BERKDOLD Samuel 9 25 24 5 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

BIRO Alexander 5 30 28 4 ERIKSSON Filip

FUCHS Julian 3 33 35 7 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

BIRO Alexander 4 37 40 5 POUSETTE Hugo

BERKDOLD Samuel 5 42 45 5 ERIKSSON Filip
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Table 9-12

12:45 | Piste 22 R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / BOROSAK Mirna, CRO

ESTONIA 31 45 CANADA

GEDZO Leon 0 0 0 0 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

KIIROJA Jaron 7 7 10 10 FAFARD Fynn

BOBROV Ilian 1 8 15 5 WU Rick

KIIROJA Jaron 2 10 20 5 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

GEDZO Leon 4 14 25 5 WU Rick

BOBROV Ilian 2 16 30 5 FAFARD Fynn

KIIROJA Jaron 4 20 35 5 WU Rick

BOBROV Ilian 5 25 40 5 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

SERHOVETS Maksim 6 31 45 5 FAFARD Fynn

12:45 | Piste 23 R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS / BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin, DEN

NORWAY 42 45 ROMANIA

DYRSETH Brage 3 3 5 5 MACSKA Adam

GEITUNG Tomas 2 5 10 5 SZILAGYI Balazs

EEG Svend Marcus 6 11 15 5 OROIAN Alex

DYRSETH Brage 1 12 20 5 SZILAGYI Balazs

EEG Svend Marcus 5 17 23 3 MACSKA Adam

GEITUNG Tomas 10 27 30 7 OROIAN Alex

EEG Svend Marcus 0 27 30 0 SZILAGYI Balazs

DYRSETH Brage 10 37 40 10 OROIAN Alex

GEITUNG Tomas 5 42 45 5 MACSKA Adam

Place 3/4

14:00 | Piste 7 R: TERHO Markku, FIN / LINDE Birgitta, SWE

GREECE 37 45 ITALY 3

GKOGKOS Filippos 2 2 2 2 SIMONATO Franco Alchiede

KRITIKOS Dimitrios 8 10 8 6 MAGNI Mattia

GKOGKOS Alexandros 1 11 13 5 TASSINARI Pietro

KRITIKOS Dimitrios 5 16 19 6 SIMONATO Franco Alchiede

GKOGKOS Filippos 6 22 24 5 TASSINARI Pietro

GKOGKOS Alexandros 3 25 30 6 MAGNI Mattia

KRITIKOS Dimitrios 6 31 35 5 TASSINARI Pietro

GKOGKOS Alexandros 0 31 35 0 SIMONATO Franco Alchiede

GKOGKOS Filippos 6 37 45 10 MAGNI Mattia
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Place 5/6

14:00 | Piste 4 R: MOBERG Leif, NOR / PRUGINIC Dimitar, FIN

SWITZERLAND 35 45 RUSSIA 2

FAVRE Hadrien 5 5 3 3 BARTELEMY Rollan

HAURI Ian 4 9 9 6 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy

SOUTULLO Jordi 5 14 15 6 PERSIYANOV Dmitriy

HAURI Ian 4 18 20 5 BARTELEMY Rollan

FAVRE Hadrien 3 21 25 5 PERSIYANOV Dmitriy

SOUTULLO Jordi 5 26 30 5 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy

HAURI Ian 1 27 35 5 PERSIYANOV Dmitriy

SOUTULLO Jordi 5 32 40 5 BARTELEMY Rollan

FAVRE Hadrien 3 35 45 5 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy

Place 7/8

14:00 | Piste 3 R: RASMUSSEN Bjorn, SWE / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

ITALY 2 45 37 ITALY 4

MALAGUTI Marco 5 5 1 1 POLLEDRI Amedeo

VARENGO Pietro 4 9 9 8 GRECO Simone

ARMALEO Filippo 3 12 14 5 DI VEROLI Damiano

BARBERO Stefano 8 20 18 4 GRECO Simone

ARMALEO Filippo 5 25 20 2 POLLEDRI Amedeo

VARENGO Pietro 5 30 25 5 DI VEROLI Damiano

ARMALEO Filippo 5 35 31 6 GRECO Simone

BARBERO Stefano 5 40 32 1 DI VEROLI Damiano

VARENGO Pietro 5 45 37 5 POLLEDRI Amedeo

Place 15/16

14:00 | Piste 25 R: TZAUD Eric, SUI / LEBEDEV Eduard, EST

AUSTRIA1 45 32 GBR4

BIRO Alexander 5 5 2 2 MAY Toby

BERKDOLD Samuel 5 10 5 3 KEW Ethan

FUCHS Julian 5 15 8 3 FOSTER Nathan

BIRO Alexander 5 20 19 11 KEW Ethan

FUCHS Julian 5 25 21 2 MAY Toby

BERKDOLD Samuel 5 30 26 5 FOSTER Nathan

FUCHS Julian 5 35 28 2 KEW Ethan

BIRO Alexander 5 40 32 4 FOSTER Nathan

BERKDOLD Samuel 5 45 32 0 MAY Toby
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Place 13/14

14:00 | Piste 24 R: HAN Kristina, CAN / BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin, DEN

SWEDEN 45 39 GBR2

POUSETTE Hugo 3 3 5 5 MORRISON Dylan

ERIKSSON Filip 3 6 10 5 WAKE James

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 2 8 14 4 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

POUSETTE Hugo 12 20 19 5 WAKE James

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 4 24 25 6 MORRISON Dylan

ERIKSSON Filip 3 27 30 5 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 7 34 35 5 WAKE James

POUSETTE Hugo 6 40 37 2 PAPADOPOULOS Alexander

ERIKSSON Filip 5 45 39 2 MORRISON Dylan

Place 11/12

14:00 | Piste 23 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

NORWAY 39 45 ESTONIA

GEITUNG Tomas 3 3 5 5 BOBROV Ilian

DYRSETH Brage 2 5 10 5 SERHOVETS Maksim

EEG Svend Marcus 1 6 15 5 GEDZO Leon

DYRSETH Brage 3 9 20 5 BOBROV Ilian

GEITUNG Tomas 9 18 25 5 GEDZO Leon

EEG Svend Marcus 4 22 28 3 SERHOVETS Maksim

DYRSETH Brage 4 26 35 7 GEDZO Leon

EEG Svend Marcus 5 31 40 5 BOBROV Ilian

GEITUNG Tomas 8 39 45 5 SERHOVETS Maksim

Place 9/10

14:00 | Piste 22 R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS / BOROSAK Mirna, CRO

ROMANIA 44 43 CANADA

OROIAN Alex 5 5 3 3 FAFARD Fynn

MACSKA Adam 5 10 5 2 WU Rick

SZILAGYI Balazs 3 13 13 8 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

OROIAN Alex 2 15 14 1 WU Rick

SZILAGYI Balazs 10 25 25 11 FAFARD Fynn

MACSKA Adam 2 27 25 0 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

SZILAGYI Balazs 8 35 32 7 WU Rick

OROIAN Alex 0 35 35 3 HSIEH JAROV Seraphim

MACSKA Adam 9 44 43 8 FAFARD Fynn
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Finale

14:30 | Piste 1 R: MCDERMOTT Chiara, GBR / PUCHACHER Lukas, AUT

ITALY 31 45 RUSSIA

GAETANI Giulio 2 2 5 5 BELOZEROV Mikhail

BALZANO Marco 6 8 10 5 KOROVIN Igor

DI VEROLI Davide 4 12 10 0 SPIRIN Mikhail

BALZANO Marco 3 15 16 6 BELOZEROV Mikhail

GAETANI Giulio 3 18 22 6 FEDOROV Roman

DI VEROLI Davide 3 21 29 7 KOROVIN Igor

LEONE Francesco 5 26 35 6 FEDOROV Roman

DI VEROLI Davide 0 26 40 5 BELOZEROV Mikhail

GAETANI Giulio 5 31 45 5 KOROVIN Igor
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

          FEDOROV Roman RUS National team 2000

          BELOZEROV Mikhail RUS National team 2000

          SPIRIN Mikhail RUS National team 2000

          KOROVIN Igor RUS National team 2000

2 ITA ITALY  

          DI VEROLI Davide ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 2001

          BALZANO Marco ITA CESAN - Club Scherma San Nicola 2000

          LEONE Francesco ITA CUS Pavia Scherma 2000

          GAETANI Giulio ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2000

3 ITA ITALY 3  

          TASSINARI Pietro ITA PRO VERCELLI 2001

          MAGNI Mattia ITA MIPIT - Scherma Cariplo Piccolo Teatro Milano 2000

          SIGNORE Salvatore ITA ASDGS Pietro Giannon 2001

          SIMONATO Franco Alchiede ITA PAACC - Accedemia Scherma Palermo 2000

4 GRE GREECE  

          KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001

          GKOGKOS Filippos GRE O.X.I.F. 2001

          GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.F. 2000

5 RUS RUSSIA 2  

          PERSIYANOV Dmitriy RUS National team 2001

          BARTELEMY Rollan RUS National team 2000

          OVCHARENKO Artem RUS National team 2000

          SHVELIDZE Dmitriy RUS National team 2001

6 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          SOUTULLO Jordi SUI CEB Bienne Biel 2002

          HAURI Ian SUI SEG Geneve 2002

          CASTEJON Davide SUI 2002

          FAVRE Hadrien SUI CES Sierre 2001

7 ITA ITALY 2  

          VARENGO Pietro ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2000

          MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS Bernardi Ferrara 2001

          ARMALEO Filippo ITA C. Pompilio Genova 2002

          BARBERO Stefano ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2000

8 ITA ITALY 4  

          DI BERNARDO Riccardo ITA BGPOL - Polisportiva 2001

          DI VEROLI Damiano ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 2003

          POLLEDRI Amedeo ITA CS Pettorelli di Piacenza 2000

          GRECO Simone ITA RALUG 2001

9 ROU ROMANIA  

          SZILAGYI Balazs ROU CS Satu Mare 2000

          OROIAN Alex ROU CS Satu Mare 2000

          MACSKA Adam ROU CS Satu Mare 2000

10 CAN CANADA  

          HSIEH JAROV Seraphim CAN 2001

          JI Victor Cheng CAN 2001
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Place Nation Name Club yob

          FAFARD Fynn CAN 2000

          WU Rick CAN 2000

11 EST ESTONIA  

          BOBROV Ilian EST SBSK Draakon 2000

          GEDZO Leon EST SBSK Draakon 2001

          SERHOVETS Maksim EST SBSK Draakon 2000

          KIIROJA Jaron EST Tallinna Mook 2002

12 NOR NORWAY  

          EEG Svend Marcus NOR STF Stavanger 2000

          DYRSETH Brage NOR BF Bergen 2001

          GEITUNG Tomas NOR BF Bergen 2000

13 SWE SWEDEN  

          FOGEMAN Martin SWE ST SAF Stockholm 2000

          BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE SY A6 Jönköping 2000

          ERIKSSON Filip SWE UP UF Uppsala 2000

          POUSETTE Hugo SWE ST DIF Stockholm 2001

14 GBR GBR2  

          MORRISON Dylan GBR 2001

          FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 2002

          PAPADOPOULOS Alexander GBR 2000

          WAKE James GBR 2000

15 AUT AUSTRIA1  

          KOGLER Marco AUT KÄ KAC Klagenfurt 2001

          BERKDOLD Samuel AUT VA FTS Dornbirn 2001

          BIRO Alexander AUT KÄ KAC Klagenfurt 2001

          FUCHS Julian AUT VA FTS Dornbirn 2002

16 GBR GBR4  

          FOSTER Nathan GBR 2000

          MAY Toby GBR 2002

          KEW Ethan GBR Redhill and Reigate EC 2002

Table of 32

17 GBR GBR1  

          PAUL Dominic GBR 2000

          SHEPHERD Billy GBR Skipton FC 2000

          BELL Jack GBR 2000

          WILLCOX Joshua GBR 2001

18 ROU MIXED EUROPE  

          PELIN Marco ROU CSS 1 Constanta 2001

          MARKOTA Vedran CRO CAFC Mladost 2001

          PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001

          PRELOVSEK Martin CRO MK Lokomotiva 2000

19 DEN DENMARK  

          SKALS Oscar Juul DEN HS FKT Kobenhavn 2001

          DANDANELL Ulrik DEN 2000

          JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HS HFK Hellerup 2001

20 GBR GBR3  

          ASHFORTH Myles GBR 2002

          BEGLEY-JONES Murray GBR 2000

          CAREY Patrick GBR 2000
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Place Nation Name Club yob

21 AUT AUSTRIA2  

          GSTETTNER Michel AUT VA FTSJF Feldkirch 2001

          LEPIR Luka AUT VA FTS Dornbirn 2001

          BRUCKMÜLLER Fabian AUT OÖ FU Linz 2001

          VIGL Oliver AUT FTS Dornbirn 2003

22 FIN FINLAND  

          KALLIO Matias FIN KAVE 2001

          SKOGSTER Amos FIN HFM 2000

          OJALA Tuomas FIN TMÅF 2001

23 FIN FINLAND 2  

          PIRHONEN Petri FIN EM 2002

          PAHKALA Pyry FIN KyIF/UR33 2002

          HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HABDA 2002

24 CAN CANADA 2  

          KADYSZEWSKI Mateo CAN 2001

          ZHANG Gardiner CAN 2000

          GRANGER-HOTTE Olivier CAN 2000

          ZHANG Daniel CAN 2000

25 DEN DENMARK 2  

          LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 2000

          RAGN JENSEN Sikker DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2002

